
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Burning Man
  WS-67015  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A refined touch to modern industrial décor. Deeply textured for a rough tactile
aesthetic, this masculine utilitarian design also has brilliant ends encasing LED light
sources whileproviding architectural up and down lighting.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Knurled aluminum casing with textured cross hatching pattern
• Up and down illumination
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-67015    15" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  8.7W
  8.7W
 

  617
  617
 

  542
  542
 

  Example:  WS-67015-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


