



1 Toject.	
Location:	
Fixture Type:	
Catalog Number:	

# **AVAILABLE FINISHES:**



Project:



# **Burning Man**

WS-67015

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A refined touch to modern industrial décor. Deeply textured for a rough tactile aesthetic, this masculine utilitarian design also has brilliant ends encasing LED light sources whileproviding architectural up and down lighting.

# **FEATURES**

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Knurled aluminum casing with textured cross hatching pattern
- Up and down illumination

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

Rated Life	50000 Hours			
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant			
Input	120-277V,50/60Hz			
Dimming	ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC			
Mounting	Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down			
Color Temp	3000K			
CRI	90			
Construction	Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser			

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	<b>LED Watts</b>	<b>LED Lumens</b>	<b>Delivered Lumens</b>
WS-67015 15"	3000K 3000K	AB Aged Brass AN Antique Nickel	8.7W 8.7W	617 617	542 542

Example: WS-67015-AN

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com